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EXHIBIT A

©Bolton & Menk, Inc. 2023, All Rights Reserved

Premises Parcel
The Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE 1/4) in Section 27, Township 110 North, Range 16
West.
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UNITED PRAIRIE BANK

0M3.127716 RPS

26
.0

-S
EC

. 2
1,

 T
11

0N
-R

17
W

R



H:
\U

N
IT

P_
PR

\0
M

31
27

71
6\

CA
D\

C3
D\

12
77

16
_V

_P
RO

P_
 (n

ew
 a

cc
es

s e
as

em
en

t D
).d

w
g 

7/
13

/2
02

3 
6:

14
 A

M

1960 PREMIER DRIVE
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EXHIBIT B

©Bolton & Menk, Inc. 2023, All Rights Reserved

EASEMENT AREA
The West 33.00 feet of the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (SE 1/4) in Section 27,
Township 110 North, Range 16 West.

The sidelines of said strip are to be prolonged or shortened to terminate on the north and south lines of the
Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of said Section 27.
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©Bolton & Menk, Inc. 2023, All Rights Reserved

EXHIBIT B-1
EASEMENT AREA

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that this survey, plan, or report was prepared
by me or under my direct supervision and that I am a duly
Licensed Land Surveyor under the laws of the State of
Minnesota.

_______________________________
Janele Fowlds
License Number 26748

__________
       Date
7/13/2023
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